
Nombres Chiffre des 
dizaines 

Nombre de 
dizaines 

Chiffre des unités 
de mille 

Nombre d’unités 
de mille 

Chiffre des 
centaines 

Nombre de 
centaines 

357 619              

739 853             

53 210             

8 900             

200 000             

13 981             

739 320             

453 600             

453 270             

710 270             

699 090             

50 092             

34 089             
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Numération: distinguer chiffre des… et nombre de… 


